

BID TAB
CFX PROJECT NO. 538-165; CONTRACT NO. 001685, ADDENDUM NO. 9
SR 538 WIDENING FROM RONALD REAGAN PARKWAY TO CYPRESS PARKWAY

ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	Hubbard Construction		Southland Construction		Lane Construction		Jr. Davis Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
ENG-1	1	LS	DESIGN SERVICES (SR 538 WIDENING)	\$ 9,066,000.00	\$ 9,066,000.00	\$ 7,970,000.00	\$ 7,970,000.00	\$ 8,700,000.00	\$ 8,700,000.00	\$ 7,274,404.00	\$ 7,274,404.00
ROADWAY-1	1	LS	CONSTRUCTION (ROADWAY AND DRAINAGE, SUBSOIL EXCAVATION)	\$ 40,749,334.79	\$ 40,749,334.79	\$ 35,595,624.92	\$ 35,595,624.92	\$ 26,665,000.00	\$ 26,665,000.00	\$ 37,665,868.00	\$ 37,665,868.00
STRUCT-1	1	LS	CONSTRUCTION (STRUCTURES, EXCLUDING SOUNDWALLS)	\$ 27,786,675.56	\$ 27,786,675.56	\$ 29,853,527.56	\$ 29,853,527.56	\$ 31,100,000.00	\$ 31,100,000.00	\$ 25,439,109.00	\$ 25,439,109.00
0521-072-024A	1,330	LF	SHOULDER CONCRETE BARRIER WALL, 8'-0" NOISE WALL, (SOUNDWALL NO. 3)	\$ 586.29	\$ 779,765.70	\$ 730.00	\$ 970,900.00	\$ 890.00	\$ 1,183,700.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 798,000.00
0521-072-024B	1,064	LF	SHOULDER CONCRETE BARRIER WALL, 8'-0" NOISE WALL, (SOUNDWALL NO. 5B)	\$ 580.96	\$ 618,141.44	\$ 738.00	\$ 785,232.00	\$ 890.00	\$ 946,960.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 638,400.00
0534-072-101A	52,580	SF	SOUND/NOISE BARRIER - INC. FOUNDATION, PERMANENT (SOUNDWALL NO. 1)	\$ 45.30	\$ 2,381,874.00	\$ 47.30	\$ 2,487,034.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 2,944,480.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 2,681,580.00
0534-072-101B	36,680	SF	SOUND/NOISE BARRIER - INC. FOUNDATION, PERMANENT (SOUNDWALL NO. 2)	\$ 44.94	\$ 1,648,399.20	\$ 46.60	\$ 1,709,288.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 2,054,080.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 1,870,680.00
0534-072-101C	15,400	SF	SOUND/NOISE BARRIER - INC. FOUNDATION, PERMANENT (SOUNDWALL NO. 5A)	\$ 45.25	\$ 696,850.00	\$ 48.05	\$ 739,970.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 862,400.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 785,400.00
0534-072-101D	47,300	SF	SOUND/NOISE BARRIER - INC. FOUNDATION, PERMANENT (SOUNDWALL NO. 4)	\$ 39.52	\$ 1,869,296.00	\$ 43.55	\$ 2,059,915.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 2,648,800.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 2,412,300.00
SPM-1	1	LS	CONSTRUCTION (SIGNING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS)	\$ 3,013,430.39	\$ 3,013,430.39	\$ 3,510,000.00	\$ 3,510,000.00	\$ 2,500,000.00	\$ 2,500,000.00	\$ 4,000,000.00	\$ 4,000,000.00
SIG-1	1	LS	CONSTRUCTION (SIGNALIZATION)	\$ 370,811.96	\$ 370,811.96	\$ 448,000.00	\$ 448,000.00	\$ 370,000.00	\$ 370,000.00	\$ 405,000.00	\$ 405,000.00
LIGHTING-1	1	LS	CONSTRUCTION (ROADWAY LIGHTING)	\$ 3,790,849.74	\$ 3,790,849.74	\$ 3,580,000.00	\$ 3,580,000.00	\$ 3,200,000.00	\$ 3,200,000.00	\$ 3,300,000.00	\$ 3,300,000.00
ITS-1	1	LS	CONSTRUCTION (ITS)	\$ 6,053,459.18	\$ 6,053,459.18	\$ 7,150,000.00	\$ 7,150,000.00	\$ 5,200,000.00	\$ 5,200,000.00	\$ 6,850,000.00	\$ 6,850,000.00
TOLL-1	1	LS	CONSTRUCTION (TOLLING SITES)	\$ 2,088,153.25	\$ 2,088,153.25	\$ 929,255.28	\$ 929,255.28	\$ 1,500,000.00	\$ 1,500,000.00	\$ 1,270,000.00	\$ 1,270,000.00
JPA-ENG-1	1	LS	DESIGN SERVICES (TWA JPA UWHC)	\$ 237,000.00	\$ 237,000.00	\$ 254,000.00	\$ 254,000.00	\$ 248,000.00	\$ 248,000.00	\$ 61,000.00	\$ 61,000.00
JPA-CONST-1	1	LS	CONSTRUCTION (TWA JPA UWHC)	\$ 1,414,973.53	\$ 1,414,973.53	\$ 890,031.00	\$ 890,031.00	\$ 1,900,000.00	\$ 1,900,000.00	\$ 1,360,000.00	\$ 1,360,000.00
0999-001-000	N/A	N/A	ALLOWANCE FOR DISPUTES REVIEW BOARD	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
0999-002-000	N/A	N/A	WORK ORDER ALLOWANCE	\$ 550,000.00	\$ 550,000.00	\$ 550,000.00	\$ 550,000.00	\$ 550,000.00	\$ 550,000.00	\$ 550,000.00	\$ 550,000.00
TOTAL BID				\$	103,170,014.74	\$	99,537,777.76	\$	92,628,420.00	\$	97,416,741.00